
Coaches:

Scott Hornung Unatego
(B) V Soccer (Unatego/Franklin)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 30, 2021 Mon Scrimmage Delaware
Academy

12:00
PM

Franklin
School NL

Sep 2, 2021 Thu

Regular
Season
(Stamford
Mayors Cup)

@ Jefferson 4:30
PM

Stamford
School

Bus/Driver:
Franklin

Departure Time:
2:15 PM NL

Sep 4, 2021 Sat

Regular
Season
(Stamford
Mayors Cup)

@ TBD TBD TBD Bus/Driver:
Franklin NL

Sep 10, 2021 Fri Regular
Season

@ Cherry Valley-
Springfield
(CVS-SS)

4:30
PM

5:30
PM

Cherry Valley-
Springfield
School

L

Sep 11, 2021 Sat

Regular
Season
(Stamford
Mayors Cup)

@ TBD TBD TBD Bus/Driver:
Franklin NL

Sep 13, 2021 Mon Regular
Season Morris 4:30

PM
5:30
PM

Franklin
School L

Sep 17, 2021 Fri
Regular
Season 
6-1 W

Sidney 4:30
PM

Franklin
School NL

Sep 21, 2021 Tue Regular
Season

@ Milford
(Laurens/Milford)

4:30
PM

5:30
PM

Laurens
Central
School

L

Sep 24, 2021 Fri Regular
Season Worcester 4:30

PM
5:30
PM

Franklin
School L

Sep 27, 2021 Mon Regular
Season @ Edmeston 4:30

PM
5:30
PM

Edmeston
Central
School

L

Sep 28, 2021 Tue Regular
Season Charlotte Valley 4:30

PM
6:30
PM

Franklin
School NL

Sep 30, 2021 Thu Regular
Season Schenevus 6:00

PM
8:30
PM

Unatego HS,
Unatego
Football/Track

L

Oct 2, 2021 Sat
Regular
Season 
2-1 W

@ Norwich 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

NHS Turf
Field NL

CANCELLED Oct
5, 2021 Tue Regular

Season
Richfield Springs
(Richfield/ODY)

4:45
PM

5:30
PM

Franklin
School L

Oct 7, 2021 Thu Regular
Season

@ Sharon
Springs (CVS-
SS)

4:30
PM

5:30
PM

Sharon
Springs Boys
Varsity
Soccer Field

L

Oct 13, 2021 Wed

Regular
Season
(League
Playoff )

Schenevus 4:15
PM

6:30
PM

Franklin
School L

Oct 13, 2021 Wed
Regular
Season (TVL
Playoffs)

TBD 4:30
PM TBD L

Oct 15, 2021 Fri
Regular
Season (TVL
Playoffs)

TBD 4:30
PM TBD L



Oct 16, 2021 Sat

Regular
Season
(TriValley
Championship
(Admission to
game is $5
and $3 for
ages 65+))

Milford
(Laurens/Milford)

1:00
PM

Soccer Hall of
Fame Fields L

Oct 16, 2021 Sat
Regular
Season (TVL
Championship)

TBD 1:00
PM TBD L

Oct 19, 2021 Tue Post-Season @ Greene 3:30
PM

George G.
Raymond Turf
Field

NL

Oct 22, 2021 Fri

Post-Season
(Sectionals
Round 2) 
0-3 L

@ Greene 5:30
PM TBD NL

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Date: 2024-05-20


	Unatego (B) V Soccer (Unatego/Franklin) Coaches: Scott Hornung
	Coaches:
	(B) V Soccer (Unatego/Franklin)


